1. a 2. kolo VIESSMANN - pohar biatlone 2022-2023

Osrblie 14.01.2023 - 15.01.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 26. 12. 2024 o 13:33

(130) Hromadny Start 6km LLSS 150 - Dorastenky-DyA
St.c.
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(83)
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Meno

PATRASOVA Dominika
STRAKOVA Michaela
LIPTAIOVA Adéla
JARGANOVA Nina
CHLADEKOVA Cheryl
BALOGOVA Bibiana
KAPRALOVA Anna
MIKUSOVA Mariola
MATEJKOVA Lucia

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2007 FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
2007 SKP Banska Bystrica

2007 SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova a.s.
2007 KB Valaska - Osrblie

2007 SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova a.s.
2007 Biatlon SK Presov

2007 UMB Biathlon Team

2007 UMB Biathlon Team

2007 UMB Biathlon Team

Spracované programom AtletIS
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© HRDO Sport 2015

0022
2421
0033
2012
1124
0142
2450
5445

Strelba Vykon

33:16,5
33:18,8
35:03,0
38:25,2
39:27,3
41:11,4
41:41,6
55:43,8
DNS

Odstup

+2,3
+1:46,5
+5:08,7
+6:10,8
+7:54,9
+8:25,1
+22:27,3

Body Trieda

100,00
99,88
94,66
84,54
81,43
76,21
74,70
32,52
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	(130) Hromadný štart 6km LLSS 150 - Dorastenky-DyA

